Mar

Apr

May

May

Jun

Aug
Oct

Sat

Sat
Sun
Mon
Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat
Sun
Sun

Fri
Sat
Sun

Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Fri
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sun
Sat

Two Lions Garden Plants

80 Killough Road, Downpatrick, Co. Down, BT30 8BJ

Tel. 028 4461 2195 Mobile 07786 810 958 Email enquiries@twolions.org.uk

23
31

13

21

27

28

I

17
18
19
30
31

21
22
23
29
30

6

Website: www.twolions.org.uk

EVENTS 2013

Plant Fair

ISNA Plant Fair
ISNA Easter Plant Fair (TBC)

Alpine Garden Society Show
(Southern Group)

ISNA Plant Fair (TBC)

Fota House Plant & Garden Fair

Alpine Garden Society Show
(Southern Group)

Tullynally (TBC)

Spring Plant Sale (TBC)

Rare and Special Plant Fair

Garden Show Ireland

Preview Bloom 2012
Bloom 2012

Plant Fair (TBC)

Grand Garden Fair (TBC)

Plant Fair (TBC)
Plant Fair (TBC)

11.00 - 4.30

10.30 - 4.00
10.00 - 4.30
10.00 - 4.30

1.00 - 3.00

11.00 - 4.00

1.00 - 3.00

12.00 - 5.00

10.30 - 5.00

12.00 - 8.00
10.00 - 6.00
10.00 - 6.00
12.00 - 8.00
10.00 - 8.00
10.00 - 6.00
10.00 - 6.00
10.00 - 6.00
12.00 - 8.00
11.00 - 5.00
11.00 - 5.00
12.00 - 5.00
12.00-5 00
10.00 - 5.00

Bellefield House, Shinrone, Birr,
Co Offaly

St. Annes, Dublin

Farmleigh Estate, Phoenix Park,
Dublin

Cabinteely Community Hall,
Dublin

Newbridge House

Fota House and Gardens,
Carrigtwohill, Co.Cork
Cabinteely Community Hall,
Dublin

Rowallane Gardens,

Saintfield, Co. Down
Russborough Hse., Baltinglass,
Blessington, Co. Wicklow
Hillsborough Castle,
Hillsborough, Co. Down

Phoenix Park Visitors' Centre,
Dublin

Mallow Racecourse, Mallow,
Co. Cork

Mount Stewart,

Newtownards, Co. Down
Farmleigh, Phoenix Park, Dublin
Rowallane, Saintfield, Co. Down

ISNA is Irish Specialist Nursery Association
TBC is to be confirmed

IGPS is Irish Garden Plant Society

Further dates to be confirmed as arranged



