Two Lions Garden Plants

80 Killough Road, Downpatrick, Co. Down, BT30 8BJ

Tel. 028 4461 2195 Mobile 07786 810 958 Email enquiries@twolions.org.uk

Website: www.twolions.org.uk

EVENTS 2013

Mar	Sat	2	Plant Fair	11.00 - 4.30	Bellefield House, Shinrone, Birr, Co Offaly
Apr	Sat Sun Mon Sat	23 31 1 6	ISNA Plant Fair ISNA Easter Plant Fair (TBC) Alpine Garden Society Show	10.30 - 4.00 10.00 - 4.30 10.00 - 4.30 1.00 - 3.00	St. Annes, Dublin Farmleigh Estate, Phoenix Park, Dublin Cabinteely Community Hall,
	Sat	13	(Southern Group) ISNA Plant Fair (TBC)		Dublin Newbridge House
			, ,		· ·
	Sun	21	Fota House Plant & Garden Fair	11.00 - 4.00	Fota House and Gardens, Carrigtwohill, Co.Cork
	Sat	27	Alpine Garden Society Show (Southern Group)	1.00 - 3.00	Cabinteely Community Hall, Dublin
	Sun	28	Tullynally (TBC)		
May	Sat Sun	4 5	Spring Plant Sale (TBC)	12.00 - 5.00	Rowallane Gardens, Saintfield, Co. Down
	Sun	12	Rare and Special Plant Fair	10.30 - 5.00	Russborough Hse., Baltinglass, Blessington, Co. Wicklow
	Fri	17	Garden Show Ireland	12.00 - 8.00	Hillsborough Castle,
	Sat Sun	18		10.00 - 6.00 10.00 - 6.00	Hillsborough, Co. Down
May	Sun	19 30	Preview Bloom 2012	12.00 - 8.00	Phoenix Park Visitors' Centre,
Way	Thu	31	Bloom 2012	10.00 - 8.00	Dublin
Jun	Fri	1		10.00 - 6.00	
	Sat	2		10.00 - 6.00	
	Sun	3		10.00 - 6.00	
	Fri	21	Plant Fair (TBC)	12.00 - 8.00	Mallow Racecourse, Mallow,
	Sat	22		11.00 - 5.00	Co. Cork
	Sun	23		11.00 - 5.00	
	Sat	29	Grand Garden Fair (TBC)	12.00 - 5.00	Mount Stewart,
_	Sun	30	()	12.00 - 5 00	Newtownards, Co. Down
Aug Oct	Sun Sat	5 6	Plant Fair (TBC) Plant Fair (TBC)	10.00 - 5.00	Farmleigh, Phoenix Park, Dublin Rowallane, Saintfield, Co. Down

ISNA is Irish Specialist Nursery Association TBC is to be confirmed IGPS is Irish Garden Plant Society Further dates to be confirmed as arranged